INSTITUTION

Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business

TERM
01/06-05/06
01/06-05/06
01/06-05/06
01/06-05/06
01/06-05/06
01/06-05/06
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/04-05/04
01/04-05/04
01/04-05/04
FALL 2007
FALL 2007
FALL 2007
FALL 2007
FALL 2007
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/04-05/04
01/04-05/04
01/04-05/04
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05

Crs_Number Crs_Name Host Crs_Title

504
573
524
504
573
524
422
091/2
092/2
414
558
444
524
607
644
648
4921
42011
9011
40011
41011
421
091/1
092/1
403
433
091/2
092/2
453
422
444
524
091/2
092/2
558
511
524
621
681
623
610
630

FIN
MKV
SAM
FIN
MKV
SAM
FIN
LEC
LEC
MKV
MKV
SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
SAM
DPP
FIN
LAN
MKV
MKV
FIN
LEC
LEC
SAM
SID
LEC
LEC
MKV
SAM
SAM
SAM
LEC
LEC
MKV
SAM
SAM
FIN
MKV
SAM
BUS
BUS

COMP INTERNTL ACCT
HOSP SALES AND MKTG
INTERNTL AND EU LAW
COMP INTERNAT ACCT
HOSP SALES AND MKTG
INTERNATL AND EU LAW
CORPORATE FINANCE
FRENCH LANGUAGE
FRENCH CULTURE
INTERNTL MKT & TRADE
INTERNTL NEGOTATION
INTERNTL BUS STRATGY
INTERNTL & EU LAW
PROJ MGMT & CHNG MGM
INTL BUSINESS STRAT
CONSULTING PRACTICES
French Culture

Corporate Finance |
French Language
Marketing in Action
Advertising
FUNDAMENTALS OF FIN
FRENCH CULTURE
FRENCH CULTURE
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAV
OPERATION MANAGEMENT
FRENCH LANGUAGE
FRENCH CULTURE

SALES MANAGEMENT
INTL HUM RES MGT
INTL BUS STRATEGY
INTL AND EU LAW
FRENCH LANGUAGE
FRENCH CULTURE
INTERNTNL NEGOTIATIO
EUROPEAN CIVILIZATIO
INTERNTNL & EU LAW
MANAGERIAL FINANCE
INTERNATIONAL MKT
INTERNATIONAL LAW
BUSINESS RES METHODS
BUSINESS SIMULATION

CR_Hrs TTU_Subject TTU_Crs_NuTTU_Crs_Title

MBA
MBA
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
FIN
FREN
FREN
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
MBA
MBA
ELEC
FREN
FIN
FREN
MKT
MKT
FIN
FREN
FREN
BMGT
DS
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
WCB
FIN
ELEC
FREN
FREN
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
MBA
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
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6010
6100
TIV1
TIV1
TIV2
TIV3
3220
ELEC
3510
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
6900
6950
TIV1
3510
3210
1010
3400
3430
3210
2010
3510
3510
3520
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
4980
4510
TIVE
ELEC
3510
TIVE
TIVE
TIVE
6020
TIV1
TIV2
TIV4
TIV4

Acct Info for Mgmt Decisions
Strategic Marketing

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Intermediate Financial Mgmt
French Elective
France-Country & People
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Special Topics

Business Policy

Elective Credit

France: The Country & People
Prin of Managerial Finance
Elem French

Prin of Marketing
Advertising Prin and Cases
Principles/Managerial Fin
Trans to Intermediate French
France-Country & People
Mgmt/Organization Behavr
Operations Management
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Practicum

International Trade & Finance
Elective Credit

French Elective
France-Country & People
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Financial Management
Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit
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Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business
Rennes International Business

01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
01/05-05/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
08/05-12/05
Fall 2010
Fall 2010
Fall 2010
Fall 2010
Fall 2010
06/13-08/13
0617-0617
06/13-08/13
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2015
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016
Fall 2016

622
659
644
405/2
414
453
421
0911
0921
403
454
403E
01X
401E
401E
2F1
ST525T-13
525E
ST525E-13
443E
443E
401E
403E
2FI
403E
402E
401E
444E
403E
403E

FIN
MKV
SAM
MKV
MKV
MKV
FIN
LEC
LEC
SAM
SAM
Fl
MCO
MK
MO
oLv
MBA
CR
MBA
Fl
TCHR
TCPM
TCST
4Lv
Fl

MK
MK
OB
ST

INTNL CORP FINANCE
SVCS MKTG MGMT
INTNL BUSINESS STRAT
B/B MKT & PURCHASING
INTERNATN MKT/TRADE
SALES MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTS OF FIN
FRENCH LANGUAGE
FRENCH CULTURE
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAV
ENTREPREN SMALL BUSI
Financial Analysis

French Cultur for Interntl Stu
Advertising

European Geopolitics
French Language
Responsible Managment
Responsible Management
Responsible Managment
Corporate Finance

Strategic Human Resource Mgmt

Project Managment

Entrepren. & Small Bus Mgmt

French Language
Financial Analysis
Information Technology
Advertising

Business to Business Marketing

Managing Cultural Diversity
Entrepreneurship Small Bus

ELEC
ELEC
ELEC
MKT
HEC
MKT
FIN
FREN
ELEC
BMGT
WCB
FIN
FREN
MKT
POLS
FREN
MBA
CEE
MBA
FIN
BMGT
ELEC
BMGT
FREN
FIN
DS
MKT
MKT
ELEC
MKT

TIV1

TIV2

TIV3

4550
4340
3650
3210
1010
TIVE

3510
4980
3210
2510
3400
ELEC
2510
6980
5990
6980
3210
3630
TIVE

ELEC
1010
3210
3841
3430
4550
TIVE

3900

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Elective Credit

Business Marketing Mgmt
History of Dress

Sales Management
Principles/Managerial Fin
Elementary French |
Elective Credit
Mgmt/Organization Behavr
Practicum
Principles/Managerial Fin
French Culture & Civilization
Principles of Marketing
Political Science Elective
French Culture & Civilization
International Experience
Special Problems
International Experience
Principles/Managerial Fin

Human Resource Management

Business elective

BMGT Elective Credit
Elementary French |
Principles/Managerial Fin
Mgmt Information Systems
Advertising

Business Marketing Mgmt
Elective Credit

Entrepreneurship/Sm Business

2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
1.
3
3
1.
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
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